

AGENDA PLANNING COMMISSION COUNCIL BLUFFS PUBLIC LIBRARY, 400 WILLOW AVENUE, COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA Tuesday, July 9, 2024 - 6:00 PM

- 1. CALL TO ORDER
- 2. ROLL CALL
- 3. ADOPTION OF AGENDA
- 4. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
- 5. PROOF OF PUBLICATION
- 6. REVIEW OF MEETING PROCEDURES
- 7. PUBLIC HEARINGS
 - A. JULY 9, 2024 CITY PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING IS CANCELLED
- 8. OTHER BUSINESS
- 9. ADJOURNMENT

If you plan to attend this meeting and require special assistance please contact the Community Development Department at (712) 890-5350 at least 48 hours before the meeting.

Planning Commission Communication

JULY 9, 2024 - CITY

Department: Community

CITY PLANNING

Recommendation

Case/Project No.: JULY 9, 2024 -

COMMISSION MEETING IS

Development

CANCELLED
Submitted by: Christopher
Gibbons, Planning and Code
Compliance Manager, Community
Development Department

Description

Council Action: 7/9/2024

MEETING IS CANCELLED

MEETING IS CANCELLED

Description

Background/Discussion